NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM

CLASS -V, JUNE & JULY 2023 - MONTHLY CIRCULAR

PRIMARY WING, NSB

| _DATE | DAY EVENT
28-06-2023 | Wednesday | Hindi Elocution — Prelims
Four students will be selected from each house by the House mistress
for the final round.
Theme — ' ¥R &6l (Solar energy)
Time - 2 1/2 minutes
29-06-2023 | Thursday Id-Ul-Zuha - Holiday
30-06-2023 | Friday World Yoga Day — Special Assembly
05-07-2023 | Wednesday | Hindi Elocution Finals (House wise)
07-07-2023 Friday Term- |, Assessment —-| Commences ; English
(Normal School timings- full day) ;
10-07-2023 Monday Term- |, Assessment -1 ;Maths
11-07-2023 | Tuesday Term- |, Assessment | ;Hindi
(Normal School timings- full day)
12-07-2023 | Wednesday | Term- |, Assessment | Concludes ; EVS
Normal School timings-_full day
14-07-2023 | Friday Vanamahotsav Day - Special Assembly
156-07-2023 | Saturday PTI Term - Assessment -I; Timings :0900-1100 hrs
29-07-2023 | Saturday Muharram = Holiday




